CoC Performance Profile TN-512
Morristown/Blount, Sevier, Campbell, Cocke Counties CoC

Housing Inventory Count by Program Type
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CoC Performance Profile TN-512
Morristown/Blount, Sevier, Campbell, Cocke Counties CoC

Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Exits to Permanent Housing by Program Type Proportion of Housing First Projects by Year
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Data Summary: TN-512 Morristown/Blount, Sevier, Campbell, Cocke Counties CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
ESG (TN state recipient - no direct funding)

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
232 154 214 135 105
208 134 115 138 34
210 156 154 163 105
316 186 269 362 271
966 630 752 798 515

79 47 71 43 22
57 38 32 43 9
136 85 103 86 31
47 20 21 28 12
81 48 59 123 27
128 68 80 151 39
2 3 2 7 4

16 8 8 18

18 11 10 25

37 17 22 29 7
53 21 43 55 54
90 38 65 84 61

2015
91
5.3%
1,107
49.5%
88.2%

2015
484
102

66
53

2015

$393,584
$2,948,182

2016
92
3.5%
1,147
35.0%
86.7%

2016
339
126

37
109

2016

$492,136
$2,932,401

2017
54
0.7%
645
38.0%

2018
220
6.4%
428
49.6%
90.0%

System Performance Measures Summary

2019
191
7.4%
568
46.0%
92.9%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2017
318
100

41
206

2017

$520,154
$3,640,860

2018
232
88
40
102

Award Summary

2018

$531,317
$2,977,606

2019
159
43
43
136

2019
$607,384
$3,085,852

2018-19 Change
-30
-104

2018-19 Change
-29
1%
140
-3.6%
2.9%

2018-19 Change

2018-19 Change
$76,067
$108,246

% Change
-22%
-75%
-36%
-25%
-35%
-49%
-79%
-64%
-57%
-78%
-74%
-43%
-78%
-68%
-716%
-2%
-27%

% Change
-13.2%
N/A
32.7%
N/A
N/A

% Change
-31%
-51%

8%
33%

% Change
14%
4%



